
Rank Place Avg 

Time

Avg Speed

(mph)

Troop

1 2.9859 210.65 EDS Warrior

2 2.9889 210.43 Green Machine

3 3.0186 208.37 Go Panthers

4 3.0320 207.45 Domino's

5 3.0450 206.56 Ol Blue

6 3.0624 205.39 TRANS AM

7 3.0772 204.40

8 3.0891 203.61

February 2, 2016

Rank Standings

Tiebreaker Key: h - Head-to-Head

p - Total Points

c - Common Opponents

s - Strength of Schedule

Round Racer Car#

1 Adults Niven M. 707

NIven C. 708

Olson A. 705

Olson G. 706

McLean J. 701

Kluckinator C. 703

Kluck A. 704

Wickander J. 702
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Rank Place Avg 

Time

Avg Speed

(mph)

Racer Troop

1 2.9789 211.14 Niven E. Spiderman

2 2.9828 210.86 McLean B. Hulk

3 3.0397 206.92 Kluck E. Bear

4 3.1115 202.15 Beloyed S. The Blaze

5 3.3986 185.07 Lawrence J. Shift

402

403

404

405

February 2, 2016

Rank Standings

Round Car#

1 Bear 401
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Rank Place Avg 

Time

Avg Speed

(mph)

Racer Troop

1 2.9763 211.33 Niven E. Spiderman

2 2.9879 210.51 Arcand J. The Phantom

3 3.0218 208.15 McLean B. Hulk

4 3.0399 206.91 Kluck E. Bear

5 3.0611 205.47 Johnson G. Green Creeper

6 3.0791 204.27 White S.

7 3.0897 203.58 Scott L. Mister Flames

8 3.0975 203.06 Anderson I. Drink Up

9 3.1014 202.80 Beissler W. Vikings

10 3.1038 202.65 Sather C. Ghost Rider

11 3.1076 202.40 Knutson O. Tucker

12 3.1350 200.63 Kehoe C. Velociraptor

13 3.1860 197.42 Werra S. Bullfrog

14 3.4102 184.44 Lonsky C. Super Car

15 3.4304 183.35 Sundblad B. Thunder

16 5.5828 112.66 Long L.

401

601

402

403

February 2, 2016

Rank Standings

Round Car#

1 Grand Finals

505

301

503

303

308

209

101

103

206

208

504

102
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Rank Place Avg 

Time

Avg Speed

(mph)

Racer Troop

1 3.3999 185.00 Sundblad B. Thunder

2 3.4032 184.82 Lonsky C. Super Car

3 5.1920 121.14 Long L.

February 2, 2016

Rank Standings

Round Car#

1 Lions 101

102

103
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Rank Place Avg 

Time

Avg Speed

(mph)

Racer Troop

1 3.0758 204.50 Viker L. Broadway Boogie Woog

2 3.0817 204.10 Anderson E. Elisa & Pink Crayon

3 3.1424 200.16 Werra A. Big Red

4 3.3263 189.09 Wielinski A. Elsa

802

801

February 2, 2016

Rank Standings

Round Car#

1 Siblings 803

804
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Rank Place Avg 

Time

Avg Speed

(mph)

Racer Troop

1 3.0798 204.23 Scott L. Mister Flames

2 3.0967 203.11 Knutson O. Tucker

3 3.1234 201.38 Kehoe C. Velociraptor

4 3.1359 200.57 Heagle R.

5 3.1450 199.99 Medin L. Speedy Bat

6 3.1874 197.33 Martinez A. Firey

7 3.2566 193.14 Maher A. The Hulk Truck

8 3.2903 191.16 Wielinski K. Lego

9 3.3304 188.86 Dyson K. Mick

10 3.6592 171.89 Jamieson C.

February 2, 2016

Rank Standings

Round Car#

1 Tiger 209

206

208

202

205

204

207

210

203

201
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Rank Place Avg 

Time

Avg Speed

(mph)

Racer Troop

1 3.1006 202.86 Anderson I. Drink Up

2 3.1150 201.92 Sather C. Ghost Rider

3 3.1365 200.53 Werra S. Bullfrog

4 3.1388 200.39 Viker E. Red Rover

5 3.1875 197.33 Fish M. Lightyear

6 3.2389 194.19 Scott J. Don't Eat Me

7 3.3262 189.10 Jensen L. Galactic Starship

1 Webelos 1 505

503

504

502

507

506

501

February 2, 2016

Rank Standings

Round Car#
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Rank Place Avg 

Time

Avg Speed

(mph)

Racer Troop

1 3.0551 205.88 Johnson G. Green Creeper

2 3.0760 204.48 White S.

3 3.0998 202.91 Beissler W. Vikings

4 3.1060 202.50 Anderson E. Electric Speed

5 3.1909 197.12 Werra P. Blue Streak

6 3.3403 188.30 Luger B. 18Brady

7 3.5210 178.63 Drennan G. Flames

8 3.6021 174.62 Van Dyke M. Bat Mobile

1 Wolf 303

308

301

307

304

302

305

306

February 2, 2016

Rank Standings

Round Car#
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Rank Place Avg 

Time

Avg 

Speed

(mph)

Racer Troop

1 2.9954 209.98 Arcand J. The 

Phantom

February 2, 2016

Rank Standings

Round Car#

1 Webelos 

2

601


